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Benchmark

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and
students within and beyond the classroom.

3,567 responses

74%

v2

since last survey

69%

v2

since last survey

80%

a2

since last survey
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80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally
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School Safety

Your average Change

74% v2

since last survey

3,567 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 21% - 745

Once in a while 27% 965
Sometimes 28% 1014
Frequently 16% 564

Almost always 8% l27O

Favorable: 48%

¥ 11 from last survey

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 66% ([ N | N A 2323

Slightly likely 21% 739
Somewhat likely 7% 234
Quite likely 4% | 141
Extremely likely 3% | 110

Favorable: 86%

v 4 from last survey

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficuit 42% [ 1495

Slightly difficult 30% 1063
Somewhat difficult  17% 588
Quite difficult 7% 253
Extremely difficult 5% [] 160

Favorable: 72%

« 1 from last survey
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Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Aimost never 66% || NG 2320

Once in a while 19% 681
Sometimes 10% 339
Frequently 4% 142

Almost always 2% I 63

Favorable: 85%

v 3 from last survey

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 59% _ 2084

Once in a while 19% 676
Sometimes 10% 369
Frequently 7% 238

Almost always 5% I 183

Favorable: 78%

~ 4 from last survey
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Sense of Belonging

Your average Change

69% v2

since last survey

3,567 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

completely 18% [ 632

understand
Understand quite a bit 40% 1430
Understand somewhat 24% 865
Understand a little  13% 451

Do not understand at 5% I 165
all

Favorable: 58%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school
show you?

A tremendous amount 18% - 635

of respect
Quite a bit of respect 46% 1623
Some respect 23% 834
A little bit of respect 1% 382

No respect atall 2% I 79

Favorable: 64%

¥ 2 from last survey
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Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school
give you?

A tremendous amount 44% _ 1560

of support

Quite a bit of support 39% 1398

Some support 1% 397

A little bit of support 4% 157

No support atall 1% 37

Favorable: 83%

0 from last survey

Q.4: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 41% _1450

Belong quite a bit 30% 1081
Belong somewhat 16% 562
Belong a little bit 9% 325

Do not belong atall 4% I 135

Favorable: 71%

v 5 from last survey
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Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average

80%

3,567 responses

How did people respond?

Change

a2

since last survey
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Q.1: If you walked into class upset, how concerned

would your teacher be?

Extremely concerned 27%
Quite concerned 45%
Somewhat concerned 18%
Slightly concerned 8%

Not at all concerned 2%

. o

1618
639
265
| 86

~ 6 from last survey

Q.3: How excited would you be to have your teacher

again?
Extremely excited 59%
Quite excited 25%
Somewhat excited 10%
Slightly excited 4%
Not at all excited 3%

Favorable: 72%

I 2oc

878
351
144
| 96

~ 0 from last survey

Favorable: 83%

Q.2: When your teacher asks, "How are you?", how
often do you feel that your teacher really wants to

know your answer?

Almost always 42%
Frequently 31%
Sometimes 19%

Once in a while 6%

Almost never 3%

g

1084

659

203
| 15

~ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 72%

Q.4: How respectful is your teacher towards you?

Extremely respectful 61%
Quite respectful 31%
Somewhat respectful 6%
Slightly respectful 2%

Not at all respectful 0%

224
59
14

1097

0 from last survey
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Favorable: 92%
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